
GPB100

Installation size (mm):

Main features

The product is made of alloy aluminum. It is hermetically sealed with 

glue to IP65, surface anodized and anti-corrosion, integral structure 

and easy installation. The product is suit for electronic top scale, 

floor scale and other weighing equipment. 

 
Parallel beam load cell

Recommended table size:250×350(mm)

Compensated temp. range(℃ ) 

Excitation voltage(V) 

 Wiring Schematic Diagram 

Red (input+)

White(output-)

Black(input-)
Green(output+)

±0.02/±0.017

±0.02/±0.017

405±10

≥5000(100VDC)

 ±0.03/±0.017

 -20～+60

120

 IP65

 3、5、6、10、15、20、30、
40、50、60、100、120(KG)Range

Precision C2/C3 Comprehensive error(%F.S) 

Rated output(mv/v)  2.0±0.2 Creep(%F.S/30min) 

Zero balance(%F.S)  ±1.0 Input resistance(Ω) 

Output resistance(Ω) 350±3 Insulation resistance(MΩ) 

Temp. effect on span(%F.S/10℃ ) ±0.02/±0.014 Temp. effect on zero(%F.S/10℃ ) 

-10～+40 Use temp. range(℃ ) 

 9～12(DC) Safe overload (%F.S)

Ultimate overload (%F.S) 150 Defend grade

Parameters:

130
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4-M6
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LOCE WEIGHING IS BELIEVING
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GPB100B

Installation size (mm):

 
Parallel beam load cell

Recommended table size:250×350(mm)

 Wiring Schematic Diagram 

Red (input+)

White(output-)

Black(input-)
Green(output+)

LOCE WEIGHING IS BELIEVING

     1.Aluminum alloy;

     2.Mainly used for electronic balances,counting scales etc;

     3.Max.platform size:250×350mm.

 FEATRUES

Rated Capacity：25~200(KG)

Precison：C2

Comprehensive error：±0.03%F.S

Rated output：2.0±0.1mV/V

Zero balance ： ±1.5%F.S

Linearity Error：±0.02％F.S

Repeatability Error：±0.02％F.S

Hysteresis Error：±0.02％F.S

Creep in 10 Min：±0.02％F.S

Input resistance : 405±10Ω

Output resistance : 350±3Ω

Insulation Resistance：≧5000MΩ(100VDC)

Temp. effect on Output：±0.02％F.S/10℃

Temp. effect on zero：±0.03％F.S/10℃

Excitation,Recommended：9-12VDC

Operating Temp.Range：20～+60℃

Safe Overload：120%F.S

Defend grade：IP65

PARAMETERS
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GPB110

Installation size (mm):

 
Parallel beam load cell

material: aluminum alloy 

protection class: IP65

application: electronic counting scales,platform scales and other

small size electronic weighing devices.

■ 

■ 

■ 

■ 

capacity: 6 kg...200 kg 

Red (input+)

White(output-)

Black(input-)
Green(output+)

 Wiring Schematic Diagram 

2.0±0.2 mV/V

±0.03 %FS & ±0.017 %FS

±1%FS

350±3 Ω

-10~+40 °C

0.02 %FS/10°C

9~12 Vdc 

120 %FS 

φ3.8mm,cable length:0.45m 

rated sensitive

combined error

zero balance

output resistance

compensated temp.range

temp.effect on zero

excitation(recommended)

safe overload

cable specification

6~200 kg

C2 & C3

±0.03 %FS/30 min

405±6 Ω

≥5000MΩ(50 Vdc)

-30~+60 °C 

0.02 %FS/10°C

250mm x 350mm

150 %FS 

capacity

precision

creep

input resistance

Insulation resistance

operating temp. range

temp.effect on span

recommended platform size

ultimate overload

Features 

LOCE WEIGHING IS BELIEVING
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GPB130

Installation size (mm):

 
Parallel beam load cell

material: aluminum alloy 

protection class: IP65

application: electronic counting scales,platform scales and other

small size electronic weighing devices.

■ 

■ 

■ 

■ 

capacity: 3~100 kg 

 Wiring Schematic Diagram 

Red (input+)

White(output-)

Black(input-)
Green(output+)

Features 

capacity

precision

creep

input resistance

Insulation resistance

operating temp. range

temp.effect on span

recommended platform size

ultimate overload

3~100 kg

C2

±0.03 %FS/30 min

405±6 Ω

≥5000MΩ(50 Vdc)

-30~+60 °C 

0.02 %FS/10°C

250mm x 350mm

150 %FS 

rated sensitive

combined error

zero balance

output resistance

compensated temp.range

temp.effect on zero

excitation(recommended)

safe overload

cable specification

2.0±0.2 mV/V

±0.03 %FS

±1.5%FS

350±3 Ω

-10~+40 °C

0.02 %FS/10°C

9~12 Vdc 

120 %FS 

φ3.8mm,cable length:0.45m 

LOCE WEIGHING IS BELIEVING
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GPB131

Installation size (mm):

 
Parallel beam load cell

Features

material: aluminum alloy 

protection class: IP65

application: electronic counting scales,platform scales and other

small size electronic weighing devices.

■ 

■ 

■ 

■ 

capacity: 3 kg...100 kg 

 Wiring Schematic Diagram 

Red (input+)

White(output-)

Black(input-)
Green(output+)

capacity

precision

creep

input resistance

Insulation resistance

operating temp. range

temp.effect on span

recommended platform size

ultimate overload

3~100 kg

C2

±0.03 %FS/30 min

405±6 Ω

≥5000MΩ(50 Vdc)

-30~+60 °C 

0.02 %FS/10°C

250mm x 350mm

150 %FS 

rated sensitive

combined error

zero balance

output resistance

compensated temp.range

temp.effect on zero

excitation(recommended)

safe overload

cable specification

2.0±0.2 mV/V

±0.03 %FS

±3%FS

350±3 Ω

-10~+40 °C

0.02 %FS/10°C

9~12 Vdc 

120 %FS 

φ3.8mm,cable length:0.45m 

LOCE WEIGHING IS BELIEVING
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GPB132

Installation size (mm):

 
Parallel beam load cell

material: aluminum alloy 

protection class: IP65

application: electronic counting scales,platform scales and other

small size electronic weighing devices.

■ 

■ 

■ 

■ 

capacity: 0.3~5 kg 

capacity rated sensitive

precision combined error

creep zero balance

input resistance output resistance

Insulation resistance

operating temp. range

compensated temp.range

temp.effect on zero

temp.effect on span excitation(recommended)

recommended platform size safe overload

0.3~5 kg 0.9±0.1 mV/V

C2 & C3 ±0.03 %FS & ±0.017 %FS

±0.03 %FS/30 min ±1.0%FS

405±6 Ω 350±3 Ω

≥5000MΩ(50 Vdc)

-30~+60 °C 

-10~+40 °C

0.02 %FS/10°C

0.02 %FS/10°C

9~12 Vdc 

120mm x 120mm 120 %FS 

 Wiring Schematic Diagram 

Red (input+)

White(output-)

Black(input-)
Green(output+)

 Features 

ultimate overload cable specification150 %FS φ3.8mm,cable length:0.45m 

LOCE WEIGHING IS BELIEVING
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GPB139

Installation size (mm):

 
Parallel beam load cell

material: aluminum alloy 

protection class: IP65

application: electronic counting scales,platform scales and other

small size electronic weighing devices.

■ 

■ 

■ 

■ 

capacity: 5~100kg 

 Wiring Schematic Diagram 

Red (input+)

White(output-)

Black(input-)
Green(output+)

capacity

precision

creep

input resistance

Insulation resistance

operating temp. range

temp.effect on span

recommended platform size

ultimate overload

5~100 kg

C2

±0.03 %FS/30 min

1090±10 Ω

≥5000MΩ(50 Vdc)

-30~+60 °C 

0.02 %FS/10°C

250mm x 350mm

150 %FS 

rated sensitive

combined error

zero balance

output resistance

compensated temp.range

temp.effect on zero

excitation(recommended)

safe overload

cable specification

1.5±0.1 mV/V

±0.03 %FS

±1.0%FS

1090±10 Ω

-10~+40 °C

0.02 %FS/10°C

9~12 Vdc 

120 %FS 

φ3.8mm,cable length:0.45m 

 Features 

LOCE WEIGHING IS BELIEVING
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GPB140

Installation size (mm):

 
Parallel beam load cell

material: aluminum alloy 

protection class: IP65

application: electronic counting scales,platform scales and other

small size electronic weighing devices.

■ 

■ 

■ 

■ 

capacity: 10 kg...300 kg 

 Wiring Schematic Diagram 

Red (input+)

White(output-)

Black(input-)
Green(output+)

2.0±0.2 mV/V

±0.03 %FS & ±0.017 %FS

±1.5%FS

350±3 Ω

-10~+40 °C

0.02 %FS/10°C

9~12 Vdc 

120 %FS 

φ5mm,cable length:2m 

rated sensitive

combined error

zero balance

output resistance

compensated temp.range

temp.effect on zero

excitation(recommended)

safe overload

cable specification

10~300 kg

C2 & C3

±0.03 %FS/30 min

405±6 Ω

≥5000MΩ(50 Vdc)

-30~+60 °C 

0.02 %FS/10°C

350mm x 400mm

150 %FS 

capacity

precision

creep

input resistance

Insulation resistance

operating temp. range

temp.effect on span

recommended platform size

ultimate overload

 Features 

LOCE WEIGHING IS BELIEVING
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GPB142
Installation size (mm):

 
Parallel beam load cell

Material: aluminum alloy 

Protection class: IP65

Application: electronic counting scales, platform scales and other

small size electronic weighing devices.

■ 

■ 

■ 

■ 

Capacity: 50~3000kg 

 Wiring Schematic Diagram 

Red (input+)

White(output-)

Black(input-)
Green(output+)

 Features 

Capacity

Precision

Creep

Input resistance

Insulation resistance

Operating temp. range

Temp. effect on span

Recommended platform size

Ultimate overload

50~3000 kg

C2

±0.03 %FS/30 min

405±6 Ω

≥5000MΩ(50 Vdc)

-30~+60 °C 

0.02 %FS/10°C

600mm x 600mm

150 %FS 

Rated sensitive

Combined error

Zero balance

Output resistance

Compensated temp. range

Temp. effect on zero

Excitation(recommended)

Safe overload

Cable specification

2.0±0.2 mV/V

±0.03 %FS

±1.0%FS

350±3 Ω

-10~+40 °C

0.02 %FS/10°C

9~12 Vdc 

120 %FS 

φ5mm,cable length:2m 

LOCE WEIGHING IS BELIEVING
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GPB144

Installation size (mm):

Main features

The product is made of alloy aluminum. It is hermetically sealed with 
glue to IP65, surface anodized and anti-corrosion, integral structure 
and easy installation. The product is suit for electronic top scale, 
floor scale and other weighing equipment.

 
Parallel beam load cell

Recommended table size:400×400(mm)

150

40
35

F

8-M6 depth of thread 20 
depth of hole 26

98

15
±

0.1

79.5±0.19.5±0.19.5±0.1 9.5±0.1

 Wiring Schematic Diagram 

Red (input+)

White(output-)

Black(input-)
Green(output+)

 30、50、60、100、150、200、
250、300、350、500  (KG)

±0.02/±0.017

±0.02/±0.017

 405±10

≥5000(100VDC)

±0.03/±0.017

 -20～+60

120

IP65

Range

Comprehensive error(%F.S)

Creep(%F.S/30min) 

Input resistance(Ω) 

Insulation resistance(MΩ)

Temp. effect on zero(%F.S/10℃ ) 

Use temp. range(℃ ) 

Safe overload (%F.S) 

Defend grade 

 C2/C3

2.0±0.2

 ±2.0

350±3

 ±0.02/±0.014

-10～+40

9～12(DC)

150

Precision 

Rated output(mv/v) 

Zero balance(%F.S) 

Output resistance(Ω) 

Temp. effect on span(%F.S/10℃ )

Compensated temp. range(℃ ) 

Excitation voltage(V) 

Ultimate overload (%F.S) 

Parameters:

LOCE WEIGHING IS BELIEVING
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FEATURES

DESCRIPTION

Wireless Dynamometer     

SPECIFICATIONS 

GPB152

Installation size (mm):

Featrues

 
Parallel beam load cell

1.Aluminum alloy;

2.Mainly used for electronic balances,counting scales etc;

3.Max.platform size:150×150mm.

  Wiring Code

Exc(+)Red

Sig(+)Green

Exc(-)Black

Sig(-)White

Shield not connected to load cell body

 
  4-Wire Shielded Cable      

C3

±5%F.S.

350±3Ω

±0.015％F.S.

-10～+40℃

5～12VDC

±0.03％F.S.

±0.05％ /10℃F.S.

18VDC

150%F.S.

≧2000MΩ(50VDC)

IP65

Precison

Zero balance

Output resistance(Ω)

Repeatability Error

Compensated Temp.Range

Excitation,Recommended

Creep in 30 Min.

Temp. effect on zero

Excitation,Maximum

Safe Overload

Insulation Resistance

Protection Class

 (KG)0.3,0.5,1,2,3

1.3±10％mV/V

405±10Ω

±0.02％F.S.

±0.015％F.S.

-20～+60℃

±0.015％F.S.

±0.03％ /10℃F.S.

5-12VDC

-20～+60℃

200%F.S.

¢4mm×0.25m

Rated Capacity 

Rated output(mV/V)

Input resistance(Ω)

Linearity Error

Hysteresis Error

Operating Temp.Range

Creep in 2 Min.

Temp. effect on Output

Excitation,Recommended

Operating Temp.Range

Ultimate Overload

Cable,Length

29

28.5
130

28.5

12

3 17 90 17

4-M4 DP12

LOCE WEIGHING IS BELIEVING

W : www.galoce .comT +86 029-81292510         : E : sales@galoce.comXi 'an Gavin Electronic Technology Co.,  Ltd.

Aluminum alloy structure.

Silicone rubber seal, surface oxidation treatment, good anti-corrosion performance.

Suitable for electronic platform scale, electronic counting scale and weighing system with a resolution 

Rated capacity

Accuracy class

Comprehensive error

Sensitivity

Zero balance

Input resistance

Output resistance

30,50,60,80,100,150,200,300 (kg)

C3

0.02%FS

2.0±0.1mV/V

2%FS

410±10Ω

350±2Ω

Insulation resistance

Use temp.range

Excitation voltage

Safe overload

Ultimate overload

Ingress protection

≥3GΩ

-20 - +60℃

15V(AC/DC）

120%FS

150%FS

IP65

8-M6

35
10

15

7 9.59.5 98
150

9.59.5

33 84

38
19

GPB144B

Parallel Beam Load Cell
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GPB146

Installation size (mm):

Main features

The product is made of alloy aluminum. It is hermetically sealed with

 glue to IP65, surface anodized and anti-corrosion, integral structure

 and easy installation. The product is suit for electronic top scale, 

floor scale and other weighing equipment.  

 
Parallel beam load cell

Compensated temp. range(℃ ) 

Excitation voltage(V) 

±0.02

±0.02/±0.017

405±10

≥5000(100VDC)

 ±0.03

 -20～+60

120

 IP65

0.5、1、3、5、6、10、
15、20、25(KG)Range

Precision C2 Comprehensive error(%F.S) 

Rated output(mv/v)  2.0±0.2 Creep(%F.S/30min) 

Zero balance(%F.S)  ±1.0 Input resistance(Ω) 

Output resistance(Ω) 350±3 Insulation resistance(MΩ) 

Temp. effect on span(%F.S/10℃ ) ±0.02 Temp. effect on zero(%F.S/10℃ ) 

-10～+40 Use temp. range(℃ ) 

 9～12(DC) Safe overload (%F.S)

Ultimate overload (%F.S) 150 Defend grade

Parameters:

 Wiring Schematic Diagram 

Red (input+)

White(output-)

Black(input-)
Green(output+)

LOCE WEIGHING IS BELIEVING
Rometec srl - www.rometec.it - Rometec srl - www.rometec.it - Rometec srl - www.rometec.it

Rometec srl - www.rometec.it - Rometec srl - www.rometec.it - Rometec srl - www.rometec.it



GPB147

Installation size (mm):

Main features

The product is made of alloy aluminum. It is hermetically sealed with 

glue to IP65, surface anodized and anti-corrosion, integral structure

 and easy installation. The product is suit for electronic top scale, 

floor scale and other weighing equipment.

 
Parallel beam load cell

Recommended table size:600×600(mm)

Compensated temp. range(℃ ) 

Excitation voltage(V) 

±0.02/±0.017

±0.02/±0.017

405±10

≥5000(100VDC)

 ±0.03/±0.017

 -20～+60

120

 IP65

50、100、150、200、300、
350、500、750、1000 (KG)Range

Precision C2/C3 Comprehensive error(%F.S) 

Rated output(mv/v)  2.0±0.2 Creep(%F.S/30min) 

Zero balance(%F.S)  ±2.0 Input resistance(Ω) 

Output resistance(Ω) 350±3 Insulation resistance(MΩ) 

Temp. effect on span(%F.S/10℃ ) ±0.02/±0.014 Temp. effect on zero(%F.S/10℃ ) 

-10～+40 Use temp. range(℃ ) 

 9～12(DC) Safe overload (%F.S)

Ultimate overload (%F.S) 150 Defend grade

Parameters:

 Wiring Schematic Diagram 

Red (input+)

White(output-)

Black(input-)
Green(output+)

25

64

174
12219 719

30

8-M8

6030

LOCE WEIGHING IS BELIEVING
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DESCRIPTION

SPECIFICATIONS 

Material: Aluminum Alloy

Silicone rubber seal, surface oxidation treatment, good anti-corrosion performance.

Applicable to electronic platform scales, electronic counting scales and weighing systems, with a resolution of 15,000 degrees.                                                

GPB147B
High Accuracy C3 Single Point Load Cell   

Range：50、100、150、200、300、500、600KG

Precision ：C3

Comprehensive error：0.01%F.S

Rated output：2.0±0.1mV/V

Zero balance：2%F.S

Input resistance：410±10Ω

Output resistance：350±2Ω

Insulation resistance：≥3GΩ（100VDC）

Use temp. range：-20~+60℃

Excitation voltage：15V（AV/DC）

Safe overload：120%FS

Ultimate overload：150%FS

Defend grade：IP65

60
±

0
10.

30
15

7 15. 19
M8-8

19122

174.3

8942.65

22
65

Red (input+)

White(output-)

Black(input-)
Green(output+)

Cable：Φ5mm*3m

WIRING METHOD

60
±

0
10.

30
15

7 15. 19
M8-8

19122

174.3

8942.65

22
65
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GPB150

Installation size (mm):

Featrues

     1.Aluminum alloy;

     2.Mainly used for electronic balances,counting scales etc;

     3.Max.platform size:150×150mm.

 
Parallel beam load cell

58

22

12
70

12

4-M3 DP10
4-φ2.5Thru

7

6

12

 Wiring Schematic Diagram 

Red (input+)

White(output-)

Black(input-)
Green(output+)

Rated capacity 

Rated output(mV/V)

Input resistance(Ω)

Linearity error

Hysteresis error

Creep in 30 Min

Temp. effect on zero

Operating temp. Range

Insulation resistance

 0.3,0.5,1.5,3(KG)

1.0±10％mV/V

395±10Ω

±0.02％F.S.

±0.015％F.S.

±0.03％F.S.

±0.05％ /10℃F.S.

-20～+60℃

≧2000MΩ(50VDC)

Precison

Zero balance

Output resistance(Ω)

Repeatability error

Creep in 2 min

Temp. effect on output

Excitation recommended

Safe Overload

Cable length

C3

±5%F.S.

350±3Ω

±0.015％F.S.

±0.015％F.S.

±0.03％ /10℃F.S.

5-12VDC

150%F.S.

¢0.8mm×0.2m

LOCE WEIGHING IS BELIEVING
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GPB152

Installation size (mm):

Featrues

 
Parallel beam load cell

1.Aluminum alloy;

2.Mainly used for electronic balances,counting scales etc;

3.Max.platform size:150×150mm.

  Wiring Code

Exc(+)Red

Sig(+)Green

Exc(-)Black

Sig(-)White

Shield not connected to load cell body

 
  4-Wire Shielded Cable      

C3

±5%F.S.

350±3Ω

±0.015％F.S.

-10～+40℃

5～12VDC

±0.03％F.S.

±0.05％ /10℃F.S.

18VDC

150%F.S.

≧2000MΩ(50VDC)

IP65

Precison

Zero balance

Output resistance(Ω)

Repeatability Error

Compensated Temp.Range

Excitation,Recommended

Creep in 30 Min.

Temp. effect on zero

Excitation,Maximum

Safe Overload

Insulation Resistance

Protection Class

 (KG)0.3,0.5,1,2,3

1.3±10％mV/V

405±10Ω

±0.02％F.S.

±0.015％F.S.

-20～+60℃

±0.015％F.S.

±0.03％ /10℃F.S.

5-12VDC

-20～+60℃

200%F.S.

¢4mm×0.25m

Rated Capacity 

Rated output(mV/V)

Input resistance(Ω)

Linearity Error

Hysteresis Error

Operating Temp.Range

Creep in 2 Min.

Temp. effect on Output

Excitation,Recommended

Operating Temp.Range

Ultimate Overload

Cable,Length

29

28.5
130

28.5

12

3 17 90 17

4-M4 DP12

LOCE WEIGHING IS BELIEVING
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FEATURES

SPECIFICATIONS 

Aluminum alloy structure.

Silicone rubber seal, surface oxidation treatment, good anti-corrosion performance.

Suitable for electronic platform scale, electronic counting scale and weighing system with resolution of 15,000 degrees.

Rated capacity

Accuracy class

Comprehensive error

Sensitivity

Zero balance

Input resistance

Output resistance

3,5,8,10,15,20,50,75,100（kg）

C3

0.02%FS

2.0±0.1mV/V

2%FS

410±10Ω

350±2Ω

Insulation resistance

Use temp.range

Excitation voltage

Safe overload

Ultimate overload

Ingress protection

≥3GΩ

-20 - +60℃ 

15V（AC/DC）

120%FS

150%FS

IP65

8-M6

35
10

15

7 9.59.5 98
150

9.59.5

33 84

19

40 19
12

25

5

34 82

6 19

7-M6
Depth:12mm

100
150

19

GPB157

Parallel Beam Load Cell
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FEATURES

GPB160

Wireless Dynamometer     

SPECIFICATIONS 

It is suitable for multi direction force measuring system, (X/Y/Z) 3 

direction independent (full) bridge, aluminum alloy structure, 

small and easy to use.

Wiring Diagrams:  

Rang Capacity：10,20,30,50（N）

Accuracy class：≤±0.2%F.S

Comprehensive Error：±0.2%F.S

Sensitivity：1.0±0.5%mV/V

Zero Balance：±0.1mV/V

Nonlinear Error：±0.2%F.S

Creep：±0.2%F.S/2min

Input Resistance：350±10Ω

Output Resistance：350±10Ω

Use Temp. Range：-10～+40℃

Excitation Voltage：≤6VDC

Safe Overlaod：120%

Insulation resistance：≥2000MΩ（50VDC）

Cable Length：φ3mm×2m

Multidirection force sensors 
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GPB200

Installation size (mm):

FEATRUES

 
Parallel beam load cell

  WIRING CODE

Exc(+)Red

Sig(+)Green

Exc(-)Black

Sig(-)White

Shield not connected to load cell body

 
  4-Wire Shielded Cable      

LOCE WEIGHING IS BELIEVING

1. Aluminum alloy construction

2. Super low profile

3. Shall be used by set, one set contains four pcs

4. Widely used for low profile infant and adult medical scales, low profile 

platform scales, personal scales, airport baggage scales, postal scales etc.

Range (KG): 30, 75, 150, 300, 600

Accuracy: S

Nonlinearity error (%F.S):±0.05

Repeatability error (%F.S):±0.05

Hysteresis error (%F.S):±0.05

Rated output (mV/ V): (1.0-2.0)±10%

Creep (%F.S/2min): ±0.05

Zero balance (%F.S): ±1.0

Input resistance (Ω): 1130±20

Output resistance (Ω): 1000±10

Insulation resistance (MΩ): ≥2000(50VDC)

Temp. effect on span (%F.S/10℃ ): ±0.05

Temp. effect on zero (%F.S/10℃ ): ±0.2

Operation temp. range (℃ ): -10~+40

Excitation voltage (V): ≤10 (DC)

Safe overload (%F.S): 150

Range

30

75

150

300

600

Output

1.5

1.5

2.0

2.0

2.0

φA

5.1

6.1

6.1

6.1

6.1

T

3.5

4.52

5.5

7.75

10.8

W

39

45

45

45

45

  SPECIFICATIONS

Load instruction:
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GPB201

 
Parallel beam load cell

LOCE WEIGHING IS BELIEVING

FEATRUES

1.Aluminum alloy;    

2.Very low profile;

3.Matched output;

4.Mainly used for low profile infant and adult medical scales,

   low profile platform scales,Personal scales,

   airport baggage scales,postal scales etc.

Rated Capacity : 75,150,300(Kg)

Accuracy Class: S

Rated Output(mV/V) : 1.0±10％mV/V

Zero balance: ±0.1%mV/V

Input resistance(Ω): 1130±20Ω

Output resistance(Ω): 1000±10Ω

Linearity Error:±0.05％R.O.

Repeatability Error:±0.05％R.O.

Hysteresis Error:±0.05％R.O.

Creep in 2 Min.:±0.05％R.O.

Temp. effect on Output: ±0.05％R.O./10℃

Temp. effect on zero: ±0.2％R.O./10℃

Safe Overload: 150%R.C.

Insulation Resistance:≧2000MΩ(50VDC)

Cable,Length: φ0.8mm×0.6m

Operating Temp.Range:-10~+40℃

Excitation,Recommended:≤10VDC

PARAMETERS
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GPB202

 
Parallel beam load cell

LOCE WEIGHING IS BELIEVING

FEATRUES

1.Aluminum alloy;    

2.Very low profile;

3.Matched output;

4.Mainly used for low profile infant and adult medical scales,

   low profile platform scales,Personal scales,airport baggage scales,

   postal scales etc.

PARAMETERS

Rated Capacity : 75,150,300(Kg)

Accuracy Class: B

Rated Output(mV/V) : 0.8±10％mV/V

Zero balance: ±0.1%mV/V

Input resistance(Ω): 1130±20Ω

Output resistance(Ω): 1000±10Ω

Linearity Error:±0.03％R.O.

Repeatability Error:±0.03％R.O.

Hysteresis Error:±0.03％R.O.

Creep in 2 Min.:±0.05％R.O.

Temp. effect on Output: ±0.03％R.O./10℃

Temp. effect on zero: ±0.05％R.O./10℃

Safe Overload: 150%R.C.

Insulation Resistance:≧2000MΩ(50VDC)

Cable,Length: φ0.8mm×0.6m

Operating Temp.Range:-10~+40℃

Excitation,Recommended:≤10VDC
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GPB203

 
Parallel beam load cell

LOCE WEIGHING IS BELIEVING

FEATRUES

1.Aluminum alloy;    

2.Very low profile;

3.Matched output;

4.Mainly used for low profile infant and adult medical scales,

   low profile platform scales,Personal scales,airport baggage scales,

   postal scales etc.

PARAMETERS

Rated Capacity : 75,125(Kg)

Accuracy Class: B

Rated Output(mV/V) : 0.8±10％mV/V

Zero balance: ±0.04mV/V

Input resistance(Ω): 1130±20Ω

Output resistance(Ω): 1000±10Ω

Linearity Error:±0.03％R.O.

Repeatability Error:±0.05％R.O.

Hysteresis Error:±0.05％R.O.

Creep in 2 Min.:±0.05％R.O.

Temp. effect on Output: ±0.03％R.O./10℃

Temp. effect on zero: ±0.05％R.O./10℃

Safe Overload: 150%R.C.

Insulation Resistance:≧2000MΩ(50VDC)

Cable,Length: φ0.8mm×0.6m

Operating Temp.Range:-20~+60℃

Excitation,Recommended:≤10VDC
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GPB204

 
Parallel beam load cell

LOCE WEIGHING IS BELIEVING

FEATRUES

1.Aluminum alloy;    

2.Very low profile;

3.Matched output;

4.Mainly used for low profile infant and adult medical scales,

   low profile platform scales,Personal scales,airport baggage scales,

   postal scales etc.

PARAMETERS

Rated Capacity :50,75,100,150(Kg)

Accuracy Class: S

Rated Output(mV/V) : 1.0±10％mV/V

Zero balance: ±0.1mV/V

Input resistance(Ω): 1130±20Ω

Output resistance(Ω): 1000±10Ω

Linearity Error:±0.05％R.O.

Repeatability Error:±0.05％R.O.

Hysteresis Error:±0.05％R.O.

Creep in 2 Min.:±0.05％R.O.

Temp. effect on Output: ±0.05％R.O./10℃

Temp. effect on zero: ±2％R.O./10℃

Safe Overload: 150%R.C.

Insulation Resistance:≧2000MΩ(50VDC)

Cable,Length: φ0.8mm×0.6m

Operating Temp.Range:-10~+40℃

Excitation,Recommended:≤10VDC
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GPB205

 
Parallel beam load cell

LOCE WEIGHING IS BELIEVING

FEATRUES

   1.Aluminum alloy;    

      2.Very low profile;

      3.Matched output;

      4.Mainly used for low profile infant and adult medical scales,

         low profile platform scales, Personal scales,

         airport baggage scales,postal scales etc.

PARAMETERS

Rated Capacity : 5(Kg)

Size: 37*47*T(T=3)mm

Rated Output(mV/V) : 1.0±20％mV/V

Zero balance: ±0.1%mV/V

Input resistance(Ω): 1000±20Ω

Output resistance(Ω): 1000±20Ω

Linearity Error:±0.1％R.O.

Repeatability Error:±0.1％R.O.

Hysteresis Error:±0.1％R.O.

Red

Green

Black

White

Creep in 2 Min.:±0.1％R.O.

Temp. effect on Output: ±0.1％R.O./10℃

Temp. effect on zero: ±2％R.O./10℃

Safe Overload: 150%R.C.

Insulation Resistance:≧2000MΩ(50VDC)

Operating Temp.Range:0~+40℃

Excitation,Recommended:≤6VDC

Cable Length: φ0.8mm×0.6m
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